May 22 2024 (05:30) India Rail Info

Raipur - Gevra Road MEMU Special/08746 - MEMU - SECR
R/Raipur Junction to GAD/Gevra Road
5h 40m - 208 km - 27 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 R Raipur Junction 13:50 0 | 0 38 |315 |SECR
2 |WRC |WRS Colony PH 13:54 13:55 Tm |0 [1 3 14 [286 [SECR
3 URK [Urkura 14:01 14:02 Tm |0 [1 4 99 SECR
4 MDH |Mandhar 14:07 14:09 2m |0 |1 12 |86 |286 |SECR
5 SLH Silyari 14:17 14:19 2m |0 |1 24 |72 |300 |SECR
6 BKTH [Baikunth 14:26 14:28 2m [0 |1 32 91 (286 |SECR
7 TLD Tilda Neora 14:32 14:34 2m [0 |1 38 59 |293 |SECR
8 HN Hathbandh 14:45 14:47 2m (0 |1 49 |76 |283 |SECR
9 BYT |Bhatapara 14:59 15:04 5m |0 |1 64 |88 [273 |SECR
10 [NPI Nipania 15:14 15:16 2m |0 |1 79 |63 [259 |SECR
11 |DGS |Dagori 15:24 15:25 im (0 |1 87 |32 [255 |SECR
12 |BYL Belha 15:39 15:41 2m (0 |1 95 |69 |268 |SECR
13 |CHBT |Chakarbhatha P.H. 15:46 15:48 2m [0 |1 101 |19 (279 |SECR
14 |DPH |[Dadhapara 15:58 15:59 m 1 104 |7 272 |SECR
15 |[BSP Bilaspur Junction 17:00 17:10 10m (0 |1 111 |45 SECR
16 |GTW |Gatora 17:18 17:19 im (0 |1 17 |77 SECR
17 |JRMG |Jairamnagar 17:25 17:27 2m |0 |1 125 |70 |271 |SECR
18 |KTSH |Kotmi Sonar Halt 17:33 17:34 Tm (0 |1 132 |73 |267 |SECR
19 |AKT |Akaltara 17:39 17:41 2m [0 |1 138 |57 (283 |SECR
20 [(KPNA |Kapan 17:49 17:50 Tm |0 |1 145 |110 (263 |SECR
21 [NIA |Janjgir Naila 17:54 17:56 2m [0 |1 153 |43 (294 |SECR
22 |CPH |Champa Junction 18:11 18:13 2m |0 |1 163 |53 SECR
23 [BPRH |Balpur Halt 18:22 18:23 im (0 |1 171 |48 SECR
24 |KTHD |Kothari Road 18:28 18:29 Tm (0 |1 175 |54 SECR
25 I\N/IWR Madwarani 18:34 18:35 Tm |0 |1 180 (59 SECR
26 |SRBA |Saragbundia 18:41 18:42 im (0 |1 186 |62 SECR
27 |URGA [Urga 18:48 18:49 Tm |0 [1 192 |32 SECR
28 |KRBA |Korba 19:05 19:10 5m |0 |1 200 |24 |284 [SECR
29 |GAD |GevraRoad 19:30 0o |1 208 |- SECR

May 22 2024 (05:30) https://indiarailinfo.com




